
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

1 

11 

92 

69 

88 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Arvo KASK 
Riho KENS 
Rico RODI 
Kevin ALLIK 

M1. Total Tm 

3:15.154 
3:15.961 
3:28.219 
3:23.378 
3:25.687 

M1.  

50 
45 
39 
42 
40 

M2. Total Tm 

3:40.645 
3:45.468 
4:10.076 
4:25.705 
4:22.201 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
39 
40 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
90 
81 
81 
80 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2023 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 


